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Ergebnis Ortsbeiratswahl Lietzow 2019

Vorläufiges Endergebnis 
1 Stimmbezirke

 Bauern    52,6 %    213  

 LWN    47,4 %    192  

Wahlberechtigte:   228
Wahlbeteiligung:   61,0%

Liste/Wahlvorschlag 1, "Bauern" 
Ergebnisse der Bewerber/-innen

Nr Name  Stimmen 
Listen-

anteil

 101  Schlecht, Thomas 136   63,8%

 102  Schlecht, Manuel 77   36,2%

Liste/Wahlvorschlag 2, "LWN" 
Ergebnisse der Bewerber/-innen

Nr Name  Stimmen 
Listen-

anteil

 201  Herfurth, Christian 52   27,1%

 202  Wensche, Stefan 140   72,9%

Nr. Stimmbezirk Wahl-
berech-

tigte

Wähler 
/-innen

Bauern LWN

06300.6302.63208208.0024
OT Lietzow,
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus,
Hamburger Chaussee
19

228 139 213
52,6%

192
47,4%


